	Atty. Dkt.	No. 017447-012
-ORM [O/1 - 2	7-2004 US DEPARTA	IENT OF COMMERC
Revised	ET	Patent and Trademark Of
To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office	730713 e: Please record the attached original documents of	or copies thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ie	s):
KABUSHIKI KAISHA TOSHIBA 72, Horikawa-cho, Saiwai-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa-ken, Japan	KABUSHIKI KAISHA TOSHIBA 1-1, Shibaura 1-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan	
Additional conveying party(ies) NO 3. Nature of conveyance: CHANGE OF ADDRESS Execution Date:		
July 1, 2001 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached	? NO
If this is being filed together with a new application, the exe	ecution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application Number(s):	B. Patent Number(s):	
	5,096,513, 5,198,040 and 5,	334,262
	ers attached? NO	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications/patents inv	olved: 3
Richard L. Schwaab FOLEY & LARDNER LLP Washington Harbour	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): <u>X</u> Check Enclosed	\$120.00
3000 K Street, N.W., Suite 500	Charge to deposit account	
Washington, D.C. 20007-5143	8. Deposit account number: 19-0741	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
 Statement and signature: 	E THIS SPACE	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing copy of the original document. The Commissioner is hereby a be required in this matter to the above-identified deposit acco	authorized to charge any additional recordatio	hed copy is a tru n fees which ma
Richard L. Schwaab (25,479)	Sehward AP	R 2 2 2004
Name of person signing	Signature	Date
Total number of pag	ges including cover sheet, attachments, and d	ocument: 2
26/2004 NEETACHE 00000098 5096513 FC:8021 120.00 DP		

002.1186255.1

PATENT REEL: 015246 FRAME: 0743 I certify that a Japanese Company, Kabushiki Kaisha Toshiba, has changed its address as of July 1, 2001, as indicated below.

Old Address:

72, Horikawa-cho, Saiwai-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa-ken, Japan

New Address:

1-1, Shibaura 1-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan

Signature:

Name:

Title:

GRIS

Taisuke Kato General Manager Intellectual Property Division of Kabushiki Kaisha Toshiba

Date:

March. 22. 2008